>
S — | .
?_; S MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES
3 ° ° 8 Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
'V:) != S Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
- : : :
< > ] @
: ,, S 0: . s £ - 5
g (] “ I © - ® o3 E <] @ O o3 ® g -
< m el ° 8 ? > I oI 3 8 > o
s g o | =531 I T . Dy = . 5. 3 i
< ha g 2 Wl e $%g & o5 IS4 @' 5 £S89
Z » = 8 2 £t CECEE O 'O £ £t
3 = o [ =i S ok 358 32 Y=o 8285 35 58 ol
5 2 r Eg 262 BE £x Z2ES gE=z €8x £E zo2
n L] 2 T8 T EcS S 0w T8 £
z ~ S ui = i3 &2 £35 25 325 £ £z 2ad
£ P < ® < Zugy
o (1~} S o
— Lo
E I I <"_ ' g <<% NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
= o 3 £ T 4:20 4:29 4:37 4:45 4:45 4:53 5:00 5:09
h & 4:50 4:59 5:07 5:15 5:15 5:23 5:30 5:39
Safety Tips For Riding MARTA Sugerencias de seguridad en autobuses o S e
1. Wait at the bus stop. You can only board and get off the bus at | 1. Espere en la parada de autobus. Solo puede abordar o bajarse 5:56 6:06 6:16 6:25 6:25 6:34 6:42 6:51
designated MARTA bus stops. del autobus en las paradas de autobuses de MARTA. ) : : : : : : : :
2. Please allow passengers to exit the bus before you board. 2. Antes de abordar, permita que los pasajeros se bajen prim- 6:16 6:26 6:36 6:45 6:45 6:54 7:02 711
! o . ero. Por razones de seguridad, los clientes que utilizan dispositi- 6:36 6:46 6:56 7:05 7:05 7:14 7:22 7:31
For safety purposes, customers using mobility devices should | o5 de movilidad deben abordar al Gltimo.
board last. 3. No cruce en frente de un autobus de MARTA en una parada de 6:56 7:06 7:16 7:25 7:25 7:34 7:42 7:51
3. Do not cross in front of a MARTA bus at a bus stop. Wait autobuses. Espere hasta que el autobus haya dejado la parada 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:45 7:45 7:54 8:02 8:11
until the bus leaves the stop, and then cross carefully looking both )éllllijﬁllglgRCEru(;epggg g:'ggg%n‘;ﬂg”dose en ambas direcciones. Use 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:05 8:05 8:14 8:22 8:31
ways. ALWAYS use the crosswalks. . . 4. No distraiga al operador del autobiis con conversaciones in- 7:56 8:06 8:16 8:25 8:25 8:34 8:42 8:51
4. Do not distract bus operators by engaging them in unneces- | pecesarias cuando el autobus esté en movimiento. El Depar- 816 826 836 845 8:45 854 902 9N
sary conversation when the bus is in motion. The U.S. Depart- | tamento de Transporte de EE. UU. esta intentando ponerle fin al 836 846 8:56 9:05 915 9:24 9:32 9:41
ment of Transportation is leading the effort to end distracted driving. habito de conducir distraido. Conducir estando distraido es una 857 9:06 916 9:95 9:45 954 1002 10:11
Distracted driving is a serious, life-threatening practice. 5 [F),racthc_a que P0“|‘ft|a vida en F>(<§||9F0(-j i dispositivo ol 9:17 9:26 9:36 9:45 10:15 10:24 10:32 10:41
5. Protect your property. When using an electronic device, avoid sitting | ** foteja sus perienencias. *.uando ullice un dispositivo €lec- : : : : : : : :
; . tronico, evite sentarse o estar de pie junto a las puertas de los 9:47 956  10:06  10:15 1045 1054 11:02 1111
or standing near doors on rail cars and buses. vagones y autobuses. : : : : : : : :
For additional safety tips, visit our web site at www.itsmarta.com. Para consejos adicionales de sequridad, visite nuestro sitio web en www.itsmarta.com. L L2 LUE L ikl iz e )
Remember Safety First ...Ride Safe Recuerde que la seguridad es primero ...Viaje seguro 10:47 10:56 11:06 11:15 11:45 11:54 12:02 1211
11:17 11:26 11:36 11:45 12:15 12:24 12:32 12:41
11:47 11:56 12:06 12:15 12:45 12:54 1:02 111
12117 12:26 12:36 12:45 1:15 1:24 1:32 1:41
12:47 12:56 1:06 1:15 1:45 1:54 2:02 2:11
1:17 1:26 1:36 1:45 2:15 2:24 2:32 2:41
1:47 1:56 2:06 2:15 2:45 2:54 3:02 312
2:17 2:26 2:36 2:45 3:05 314 3:23 3:33
2:47 2:56 3:06 315 3:25 3:34 3:43 3:53
317 3:26 3:36 3:45 3:45 3:54 4:03 4:13
(Route-73) (Route-865) 3:37 3:46 3:56 4:05 4:05 414 4:23 4:33
= 3:57 4:06 4:16 4:25 4:25 4:34 4:43 4:53
ﬁ g HAMILTON E. 417 426 436 445 445 454 503 513
z Delmar Lp, % ggk#gﬁ 4:37 4:46 4:56 5:05 5:05 5:14 5:23 5:33
£ 4:57 5:06 5:16 5:25 5:25 5:34 5:43 5:53
5 % 5:17 5:26 5:36 5:45 5:45 5:54 6:03 6:13
Bo‘%{m_ - ) w5 3 (Route-3) 5:37 5:46 5:56 6:05 6:05 6:14 6:23 6:33
8 25 g ff FOREST__ éé‘) (Route-867) 5:57 6:06 6:16 6:25 6:25 6:34 6:43 6:53
\de (Route’ (Route-68) S scHooL ’ : : : . . ' ' '
Qouider z § a 6:17 6:26 6:36 6:45 6:45 6:54 7:03 7:12
(Route-865) g £ & 567) 6:50 6:59 .07 7:15 7:15 7:23 7:30 7:39
- ~ -2 Q”
5 4 B g 7:20 7:29 7:37 7:45 7:45 7:53 8:00 8:09
(Route-66) %\86';)*‘” A= 750 759 807 815 815 823 830 839
Routes intersecting atHamilton E. Holmes Station: 8:20 e 8:37 e 845 8:53 9:00 9:09
Rutas intersectando en la Estacion Hamilton E. Holmes: 8:50 8:59 9:07 9:15 9:15 9:23 9:30 9:39
DEPARTMENT OF 9:20 9:29 9:37 9:45 9:45 9:53 10:00 10:09
FAMILY & CHILDREN Marti : :
SERVICES 53 TaﬂlnhL:t:er ng, Jlr. Drl\(I‘eIAuburn Avenue 950  9:59 1007  10:15 10:15 10:23  10:30  10:39
. BENJAMIN E. MAYS o e R 10:20  10:29  10:37  10:45 10:45 10:53  11:00  11:09
= HIGH SCHOOL 60-Hightower Road b b b b d g d d
£ 66-Lynhurst Drive/Princeton Lakes 10:50 10:59 11:07 11:15 11:15 11:23 11:30 11:39
g 33?3.'121."}1.'553?92‘.’3 Drive 1:20  11:20  11:37 1145 11:45  11:53 1200  12:09
o -
153-James Jackson Parkway 150 11:59 1207 1215 1215 1223 1230 12:39
i WALMART 165-Fairburn Road 1220 1229  12:37  12:45 1245 1253 1:00  1:09
"”ancg) SUPERCENTER 201-Six Flags Over Georgia 115 1:23 1:30 1:39
850-Carroll Heights/Fairburn Heights
Rt 7] - G 856-Baker Hills/Wilson Mill Meadows Al trips are Lift Equipped.
(Route-71) Weage CASCADE CROSSING 865-Boulder Park Drive Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobises.
Aot SHOPPING CENTER 867-Peyton Forest/Dixie Hills P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
ascade R.d. (Route-71) -CobbLinc
NORTH
NORTE 165 | SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS
INTERSECTING ROUTES g &
Rutas Intersectando % £ = &
o S5 50 ]
g 5 9 % &2 g2 ® ° & 3
= el T . @y = - el )
383 © g Su » Y €5 & 189
= ET E= oo B e =M EL o=
go& 538 35 FES5 826 23 38 goC%
s92 £E £x =2E= gEx 2x £E 02
=z = = =z
3ad £z £35 <4 325 &5 £=2 zad

NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
5:20 5:29 5:37 5:45 5:45 5:53 6:00 6:09
5:50 5:59 6:07 6:15 6:15 6:23 6:30 6:39
Routes intersecting at 6:20 629 637 645 645 653  7.00  7:09
Barge Road Park & Ride: 6:50 6:59 7:07 7:15 715 7:23 7:30 7:39
(Route-183) - CMpbelon Ra. ';l:;su ::::zc;:'rl:: ;(f:aedll 720 729 787 745 745  7:53 800  8:09
! 7:50 7:59 8:07 8:15 8:15 8:23 8:30 8:39
83-Campbeliton Road 8:20 8:29 8:37 8:45 8:45 8:53 9:00 9:09
BARGE ROAD 165-Fairburn Road ) 847 856 906 915 915 924 932 941
PARIE(({;{IDE 183-Barge Road Park & Ride/Lakewood 917 9:26 9:36 9:45 9:45 9:54 10:02 10:11
(Route-83) 9:47 9:56 10:06 10:15 10:15 10:24 10:32 10:41
(Route-183) 10:17 10:26 10:36 10:45 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:11
10:47 10:56 11:06 11:15 11:15 11:24 11:32 11:41
11:17 11:26 11:36 11:45 11:45 11:54 12:02 1211
11:47 11:56 12:06 12:15 12:15 12:24 12:32 12:41
12:17 12:26 12:36 12:45 12:45 12:54 1:02 111
12:47 12:56 1:06 1:15 1:15 1:24 1:32 1:41
1:17 1:26 1:36 1:45 1:45 1:54 2:02 2:11
1:47 1:56 2:06 2:15 2:15 2:24 2:32 2:41
2:17 2:26 2:36 2:45 2:45 2:54 3:02 311
2:47 2:56 3:06 3:15 3:15 3:24 3:32 341
317 3:26 3:36 3:45 3:45 3:54 4:02 4:11
3:47 3:56 4:06 4:15 4:15 4:24 4:32 4:41
417 4:26 4:36 4:45 4:45 4:54 5:02 5:11
4:47 4:56 5:06 5:15 5:15 5:24 5:32 5:41
5:17 5:26 5:36 5:45 5:45 5:54 6:02 6:11
5:47 5:56 6:06 6:15 6:15 6:24 6:32 6:41
6:17 6:26 6:36 6:45 6:45 6:54 7:02 711
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 650 659  7:07  7:15 715 723 730 7:39
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically 7:20 7:29 7:37 7:45 7:45 7:53 8:00 8:09
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station.
- Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card 7:50 7:59 8:07 8:15 8:15 8:23 8:30 8:39
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. . . . . i i ' '
Point to your stop. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. 8:20 8:29 8:37 8:45 8:45 8:53 9:00 9:09
- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. 8:50 8:59 9:07 9:15 9:15 9:23 9:30 9:39
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes
early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. 9:20 9:29 9:37 9:45 9:45 9:53 10:00 10:09
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information "Egal'Fdi"? schedu:ing, sfer\:]ice alerts, and;nore, goﬂ:oth 9:50 9:59 10:07 10:15 10:15 10:23 10:30 10:39
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance wi e o o . . 5 . q q
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. UL U ULED R s ez e UL
10:50 10:59 11:07 11:15 11:15 11:23 11:30 11:39
T — et Mara g Tt torty s it e M2 129 113 1145 45 1183 1200 1209
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or 11:50 11:59 12:07 12:15 12:15 12:23 12:30 12:39
Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and 12:20 12:29 12:37 12:45 12:45 12:53 1:00 1:09
D of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or
o1 BB e040.” 115 123 130 1:39
FARES . ——
- Cash Fare (one-way)............ $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos Alltrips are Lift Equmpe_d. .
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way) $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas, Tenen.los levante motor[zado en tO(_jOS los autobuises. .
Elderly, Disabled O?Medicare Voo ’ beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.

-3 H-2-3-1




